
List of Claims from Workmen / Employees (Form D) - Reliance Telecom Limited

(Note: This is not the final list. The verification is currently underway, basis which the list will be updated)

(in INR)

S.No. NAME OF CREDITOR
AMOUNT 

CLAIMED

AMOUNT 

PROVISIONALLY 

ADMITTED

AMOUNT PENDING 

VERIFICATION

1 HARSH DHINGRA -                      -                         -                            

2 SOM SHEKHAR 78,213.00             -                         78,213.00                  

78,213.00            -                          78,213.00                  Total

* The aforesaid list includes the claims provided to us by the IRP as well as claims received till September 20, 2019 

either through e-mail and / or physically.


